
Stableford Bruto Individual

IV TORNEO SERVICIOS MEDICOS MARINEDATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-04-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 1,0 2Ramos Casariego,Jorge (16:20)36

2 HERCULES 0,7 1Martinez Varela,Angel (17:18)35

3 HERCULES 1,6 2Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (14:19)33

4 LA CORUÑA 0,8 2Aizpurua Lopez,Javier (16:17)33

5 HERCULES 6,5 8Hill Garcia,Andrew (11:18)29

6 HERCULES 5,6 7Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (13:16)29

7 HERCULES 3,7 5Rey Añon,Marcos (14:15)29

8 HERCULES 8,6 11Vallejo Torres,Francisco (12:16)28

9 HERCULES 3,1 4Perez Medin,Anton (13:15)28

10 LUGO 17,1 21Constenla Lopez,Luis (11:14)25

11 HERCULES 9,9 12Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose (15:10)25

12 HERCULES 8,7 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (15:10)25

13 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,0 15Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (9:14)23

14 HERCULES 10,3 13Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (11:12)23

15 Federación Gall 13,5 17Martins Gonzalez,Roberto (10:12)22

16 HERCULES 12,2 15Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (9:13)22

17 TORRE HERCULES 10,1 13Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo (11:11)22

18 HERCULES 5,3 7Barbeito Lopez,Manuel (14:8)22

19 HERCULES 20,6 25Santos Fidalgo,Manuel (9:12)21

20 HERCULES 16,9 21Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (9:12)21

21 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21Freijeiro Andrade,Pablo (8:12)20

22 Federación Gall 12,6 16Moscoso Camba,Roberto (8:12)20

23 HERCULES 12,0 15Perez Muiño,Jose Antonio (8:12)20

24 HERCULES 10,3 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (6:14)20

25 HERCULES 10,6 13Lopez Saco,Felipe (8:12)20

26 HERCULES 8,3 10Pombo Longueira,Marco (11:9)20

27 MIÑO ARTABRO 21,2 26de La Torre Encinas,Alejandro (10:9)19

28 HERCULES 19,6 23Ichim,Daniela (10:9)19

29 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (8:11)19

30 HERCULES 17,5 21Trillo Castelo,Jose (10:9)19

31 HERCULES 15,6 19Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (7:12)19

32 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 14,7 18Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (10:9)19

33 HERCULES 13,3 16Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (10:9)19

34 LUGO 10,7 13Varela Costoya,Alberto (10:9)19

35 HERCULES 8,9 11Louro Lopez,Luis (9:10)19

36 HERCULES 9,0 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (11:8)19

37 HERCULES 16,6 20Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (6:12)18

38 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,9 16Grande Veloso,Luis (8:10)18

39 HERCULES 11,9 15Lopez Alvarez,Yago (7:10)17

40 HERCULES 12,5 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (9:8)17

41 HERCULES 9,2 12Pose Velo,Jose Luis (9:8)17

42 HERCULES 18,6 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (7:9)16

43 HERCULES 17,3 21Lopez Barreira,Rafael (9:7)16

44 LUGO 16,8 21Paz Niebla,Adriano (10:6)16
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45 HERCULES 17,3 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (12:4)16

46 HERCULES 16,1 20Vazquez Perez,Camilo (6:10)16

47 LUGO 15,5 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (9:7)16

48 Federación Gall 10,5 13Blanco Bembibre,Alfonso (10:6)16

49 HERCULES 11,7 15Gantes Naya,Domingo Antonio (8:7)15

50 HERCULES 7,0 9Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (9:6)15

51 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,8 28Curras Penas,Fernando (5:9)14

52 HERCULES 20,0 24Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (4:10)14

53 HERCULES 17,9 22Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo (7:7)14

54 HERCULES 17,0 21Trillo Rios,Jorge (7:7)14

55 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,3 21Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (8:6)14

56 HERCULES 15,3 19Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (6:8)14

57 Federación Gall 28,1 34Zamarreño Villar,Micael (9:4)13

58 HERCULES 14,3 18Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (6:7)13

59 HERCULES 24,2 29Barbeito   Martinez,Francisco Jose (6:6)12

60 HERCULES 22,7 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (7:5)12

61 HERCULES 17,6 22Ferreiro Broz,Jose (3:9)12

62 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21Montenegro   Garat,Juan Pedro (9:3)12

63 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 26,5 32Fuentes   Calvo,Antonio (3:8)11

64 HERCULES 25,5 31Rey Seijo,Enrique (4:7)11

65 HERCULES 20,5 25Castro Varela,Angel Ramon (6:5)11

66 HERCULES 26,9 24Lopez Ferrera,Jose Antonio (4:7)11

67 HERCULES 19,4 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (3:8)11

68 HERCULES 20,8 25Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (3:7)10

69 Federación Gall 16,9 21Pintado Lopez,Hebert Ariel (5:5)10

70 HERCULES 23,9 29Rodriguez Moure,Francisco (4:5)9

71 HERCULES 20,4 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (6:3)9

72 HERCULES 16,7 20Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (6:3)9

73 TORRE HERCULES 26,5 32Fernandez Labarta,Luis Emiliano (2:6)8

74 TORRE HERCULES 25,5 31Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (2:6)8

75 HERCULES 23,7 29Rios Arias,Antonio (4:4)8

76 HERCULES 22,6 28Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (3:5)8

77 Federación Gall 27,2 33Coutado Mendez,Abel Alfredo (2:5)7

78 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (2:5)7

79 LA CORUÑA 24,7 30Duran Rodriguez,Antonio (3:4)7

80 CAMPOMAR 19,6 24Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel (5:2)7

81 Federación Gall 27,3 33Verdia Rodriguez,Rafael Alberto (2:4)6

82 LUGO 28,8 33Perez Rivas,Miriam (3:3)6

83 HERCULES 26,5 32Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (1:5)6

84 HERCULES 35,2 40Suarez Formoso,Carmen (1:4)5

85 HERCULES 24,5 30Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (1:3)4

86 HERCULES 44,0 50Lopez Alvarez,Sara (1:2)3
HERCULES 36,0 44Arciniegas Peña,Victor No Entr.
HERCULES 26,9 33Galan Moreno,Antonio No Entr.
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CHAN DO FENTO 22,1 27Rivas Lopez,Luis Alfredo No Entr.
Internacional 18,2 22Arciniegas Peña,Alvaro No Entr.
HERCULES 16,1 20Bello Velo,Tomas No Entr.
Federación Gall 15,0 18Lomba Gomez,Agustin No Entr.
CHAN DO FENTO 7,1 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso No Entr.
TORRE HERCULES 13,3 16Vazquez Olivan,Alfonso No Pres.
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

IV TORNEO SERVICIOS MEDICOS MARINEDATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-04-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 8,6 11Vallejo Torres,Francisco (18:21)39

2 HERCULES 1,0 2Ramos Casariego,Jorge (17:21)38

3 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,0 15Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (17:21)38

4 Federación Gall 13,5 17Martins Gonzalez,Roberto (18:20)38

5 HERCULES 6,5 8Hill Garcia,Andrew (15:22)37

6 HERCULES 9,9 12Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose (21:16)37

7 HERCULES 0,7 1Martinez Varela,Angel (18:18)36

8 HERCULES 5,6 7Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (17:19)36

9 HERCULES 8,7 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (21:15)36

10 HERCULES 1,6 2Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (15:20)35

11 LA CORUÑA 0,8 2Aizpurua Lopez,Javier (17:18)35

12 TORRE HERCULES 10,1 13Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo (18:17)35

13 HERCULES 12,2 15Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (16:19)35

14 HERCULES 3,7 5Rey Añon,Marcos (17:17)34

15 HERCULES 10,3 13Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (17:17)34

16 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 14,7 18Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (17:17)34

17 HERCULES 15,6 19Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:20)34

18 HERCULES 12,0 15Perez Muiño,Jose Antonio (14:19)33

19 HERCULES 13,3 16Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (16:17)33

20 HERCULES 3,1 4Perez Medin,Anton (15:17)32

21 HERCULES 10,3 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (12:20)32

22 HERCULES 10,6 13Lopez Saco,Felipe (14:18)32

23 HERCULES 12,5 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (17:15)32

24 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,9 16Grande Veloso,Luis (14:18)32

25 LUGO 15,5 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (18:14)32

26 Federación Gall 12,6 16Moscoso Camba,Roberto (12:19)31

27 HERCULES 15,3 19Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (14:16)30

28 HERCULES 8,9 11Louro Lopez,Luis (15:14)29

29 LUGO 10,7 13Varela Costoya,Alberto (16:13)29

30 HERCULES 11,9 15Lopez Alvarez,Yago (13:16)29

31 HERCULES 14,3 18Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (13:16)29

32 HERCULES 5,3 7Barbeito Lopez,Manuel (18:10)28

33 HERCULES 8,3 10Pombo Longueira,Marco (15:13)28

34 HERCULES 9,0 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (16:12)28

35 HERCULES 9,2 12Pose Velo,Jose Luis (14:14)28

36 HERCULES 11,7 15Gantes Naya,Domingo Antonio (16:12)28

37 Federación Gall 10,5 13Blanco Bembibre,Alfonso (17:9)26

38 HERCULES 7,0 9Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (14:7)21
CHAN DO FENTO 7,1 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso No Entr.
Federación Gall 15,0 18Lomba Gomez,Agustin No Entr.
TORRE HERCULES 13,3 16Vazquez Olivan,Alfonso No Pres.
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IV TORNEO SERVICIOS MEDICOS MARINEDATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-04-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
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1 HERCULES 44,0 50Lopez Alvarez,Sara (21:23)44

2 MIÑO ARTABRO 21,2 26de La Torre Encinas,Alejandro (23:20)43

3 LUGO 17,1 21Constenla Lopez,Luis (20:22)42

4 HERCULES 16,9 21Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (20:21)41

5 HERCULES 20,6 25Santos Fidalgo,Manuel (19:22)41

6 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21Freijeiro Andrade,Pablo (18:22)40

7 Federación Gall 28,1 34Zamarreño Villar,Micael (21:19)40

8 HERCULES 18,0 21Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (18:20)38

9 HERCULES 19,6 23Ichim,Daniela (19:19)38

10 HERCULES 24,2 29Barbeito   Martinez,Francisco Jose (19:18)37

11 HERCULES 23,9 29Rodriguez Moure,Francisco (18:18)36

12 HERCULES 16,6 20Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (13:22)35

13 HERCULES 18,6 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (16:19)35

14 HERCULES 17,5 21Trillo Castelo,Jose (18:16)34

15 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,3 21Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (19:15)34

16 HERCULES 17,3 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (21:13)34

17 HERCULES 19,4 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (15:19)34

18 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,8 28Curras Penas,Fernando (16:18)34

19 HERCULES 22,7 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (19:15)34

20 HERCULES 25,5 31Rey Seijo,Enrique (17:17)34

21 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 26,5 32Fuentes   Calvo,Antonio (12:22)34

22 LUGO 16,8 21Paz Niebla,Adriano (20:13)33

23 HERCULES 17,9 22Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo (16:17)33

24 TORRE HERCULES 25,5 31Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (12:21)33

25 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (17:16)33

26 HERCULES 16,1 20Vazquez Perez,Camilo (13:19)32

27 HERCULES 17,3 21Lopez Barreira,Rafael (17:15)32

28 HERCULES 20,0 24Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (12:20)32

29 HERCULES 26,9 24Lopez Ferrera,Jose Antonio (13:19)32

30 HERCULES 17,6 22Ferreiro Broz,Jose (12:19)31

31 HERCULES 20,4 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (18:13)31

32 HERCULES 26,5 32Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (13:18)31

33 HERCULES 17,0 21Trillo Rios,Jorge (17:13)30

34 HERCULES 20,5 25Castro Varela,Angel Ramon (15:15)30

35 Federación Gall 27,2 33Coutado Mendez,Abel Alfredo (12:18)30

36 HERCULES 35,2 40Suarez Formoso,Carmen (12:18)30

37 TORRE HERCULES 26,5 32Fernandez Labarta,Luis Emiliano (14:15)29

38 HERCULES 20,8 25Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (12:16)28

39 Federación Gall 27,3 33Verdia Rodriguez,Rafael Alberto (12:16)28

40 HERCULES 22,6 28Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (10:17)27

41 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21Montenegro   Garat,Juan Pedro (17:8)25

42 HERCULES 23,7 29Rios Arias,Antonio (16:9)25

43 HERCULES 24,5 30Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (7:18)25

44 LUGO 28,8 33Perez Rivas,Miriam (11:14)25
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45 HERCULES 16,7 20Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (13:11)24

46 LA CORUÑA 24,7 30Duran Rodriguez,Antonio (11:13)24

47 Federación Gall 16,9 21Pintado Lopez,Hebert Ariel (14:8)22

48 CAMPOMAR 19,6 24Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel (13:7)20
HERCULES 16,1 20Bello Velo,Tomas No Entr.
Internacional 18,2 22Arciniegas Peña,Alvaro No Entr.
CHAN DO FENTO 22,1 27Rivas Lopez,Luis Alfredo No Entr.
HERCULES 26,9 33Galan Moreno,Antonio No Entr.
HERCULES 36,0 44Arciniegas Peña,Victor No Entr.
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